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CARYOPHYLLENE
17.03%
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29.74%
1703%
12.98%
6.82%
6.18%
5,65%
3.48%
3.22%
2.82%
2.28%
1.25%
114%
1.07%
0.72%
0.49%
0.37%
0.29%
0.25%
0.20%
016%
012%
012%
010%

Myrcene
beta-Caryophyllene
Limonene
alpha-Pinene
Linalool
beta-Pinene
alpha-Humulene
allo-Ocimene
(Z)-beta-Ocimene
Pseudolimonene
alpha-Bisabolol
Thujopsene
Totarene

Cedrol
alpha-Cedrene
Cembrene A
Caryophyllene oxide
Linalyl acetate
trans-Isolimonene
Geranyl acetate
Camphene
Terpinolene
beta-Himachalene

MYRCENE
29.74%

Monoterpene 24 009%  delta-Cadinene
Sesquiterpene 25 008% Cuparene
Monoterpene 26 005%  Sabinene
Monoterpene 27 005% (E)-beta-Farnesene
Monoterpenol 28 005% Humulene acetate
Monoterpene 29 epoxide Il

Sesquiterpene 30 005% Cubitene
Monoterpene 31 003% delta-3-Carene
Monoterpene 32 003% 14-Cinecle
Monoterpene 33 003% Terpinen-4-ol
Sesquiterpenol 34 002% para-Cymene
Sesquiterpene 35 002% (E)-beta-Ocimene
Diterpen 36 002% 1-Octenyl-3 acetate
Sesquiterpenol 37 300% NE&A
Sesquiterpene

Diterpen

Sesquiterpene ether
Monoterpene ester
Monoterpene
Monoterpene ester
Monoterpene
Monoterpene
Sesquiterpene
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Sesquiterpene
Sesquiterpene
Monoterpene
Sesquiterpene
Sesquiterpene ether
Diterpen
Monoterpene
Monoterpene ether
Monoterpenol
Monoterpene
Monoterpene
Monoterpene ester



